

**BID 18-05 TABULATION**

<b>2018 Seal Coat Project, CWF18-100-10 BID TAB</b>				Engineer Estimate	Lipham Asphalt & Paving Co		Fuquay Inc		Freeman Paving LLC	
<b>ESTIMATED QUANTITIES</b>					Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals							
404.4	SINGLE COURSE SEAL COAT w/ PRECOATED AGGREGATE & AC-10	SY	102,000		\$2.15	\$219,300.00	\$2.27	\$231,540.00	\$2.75	\$280,500.00
804-4WD	4" WHITE DASH STRIPING - 100 MIL THICK	LF	280		\$2.00	\$560.00	\$7.20	\$2,016.00	\$3.00	\$840.00
804-4WS	4" WHITE SOLID STRIPING - 100 MIL THICK	LF	2,629		\$2.75	\$7,229.75	\$7.20	\$18,928.80	\$1.65	\$4,337.85
804-4YS	4" YELLOW SOLID STRIPING - 100 MIL THICK	LF	5,027		\$0.75	\$3,770.25	\$4.44	\$22,319.88	\$1.65	\$8,294.55
804-4BS	4" BLUE SOLID STRIPING - 100 MIL THICK	EA	304		\$6.00	\$1,824.00	\$12.00	\$3,648.00	\$15.00	\$4,560.00
804-24WS	24" WHITE SOLID STRIPING - 100 MIL THICK	LF	107		\$14.00	\$1,498.00	\$30.00	\$3,210.00	\$14.00	\$1,498.00
804-STA	SINGLE TURN ARROW (PREFAB TYPE C)	EA	1		\$300.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>				<b>\$330,000.00</b>	<b>\$240,482.00</b>		<b>\$292,362.68</b>		<b>\$305,530.40</b>	

  

Ronald R Wagner & Co		SPI Asphalt		Oldcastle Material Texas	
Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
\$2.65	\$270,300.00	\$3.92	\$399,840.00	\$4.24	\$432,480.00
\$1.00	\$280.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$2.05	\$574.00
\$1.00	\$2,629.00	\$2.06	\$5,415.74	\$2.05	\$5,389.45
\$1.00	\$5,027.00	\$2.06	\$10,355.62	\$1.60	\$8,043.20
\$5.00	\$1,520.00	\$10.00	\$3,040.00	\$5.01	\$1,523.04
\$20.00	\$2,140.00	\$41.19	\$4,407.33	\$6.52	\$697.64
\$1.00	\$1.00	\$823.74	\$823.74	\$278.00	\$278.00
\$27,052.00	\$27,052.00	\$3,224.67	\$3,224.67	\$9,190.69	\$9,190.69
<b>\$308,949.00</b>		<b>\$429,907.10</b>		<b>\$458,176.02</b>	